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Contact Details 

Event Guides Limited 
Naomi Gough 
01228 541200 
naomi.gough@eventguides.co.uk 

Education/Features 
Jane Bolsover  
Jane@janebcreatives.co.uk  

One Voice Media 
Jo Holdom and Sharon Foxwell 
01392 278801 
sharon-jo@onevoicemedia.co.uk 

Marketing  
Jordana Johnson 
01425 460781 
Jordanaj@ichf.co.uk 

Sales enquires 
Rebecca Randall 
07779 975916 
Rebeccar@ichf.co.uk 

Steve Mitchell 
007973 670218 
Stevem@ichf.co.uk 

Invoice Queries, Electrics/Orders & Stand Extras 
Jo Reynolds 
01425 460801 
Jor@ichf.co.uk 

Payment Queries 
Nina Westaway
01425 272711 Ext 6 
Ninaw@ichf.co.uk    

Health & Safety 
Louise Love      
01425 460803 
operations@ichf.co.uk 

Furniture  
Creative Hire 
01672 542616 
info@creativehire.co.uk 
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